ZUT Intelligent Displacer Liquid Level Transmitter
Description
ZUT intelligent displacer level transmitter adopts stress measuring
method by applying the lever principle to acquires the signal being
consistent with fluid level change and being measured through high
precision spectacles cantilever stress sensor. Via being processed by
A/D converter, MPU and D/A converter, the measured signal is
transferred into 4-20mA analog signal and digital signal that is

figure 1
Figure 1 electric principle frame chart
Product Model Designation forming Sheet
Model Specification code  Contents
ZUT-   Intelligent Displacer Transmitter
1   Level Measurement
2   Interface Measurement
3   Density  Measurement
A   Top-Side Mounted
B   Top-Bottom Mounted
C   Side-Side Mounted
D   Bottom-Side Mounted
E   Top Mounted
F   Side Mounted
S   Top-Bottom Mounted
1   Nominal Pressure PN2.5MPa
2   Nominal Pressure PN4.0MPa
3   Nominal Pressure PN6.4MPa
  /
  i
Explosion-proof type: intrinsically safe
ex-proof
Dandong Top Electronics Instrument Co., Ltd   Add: No..10 Huanghai Street, Zhenxing District, Dandong City, Liaoning Province,
P.R. China     P.C.: 118000    Tel:+86-415-6227343    Fax: +86-415-6270003
Web site: http://www.ddtop.com  E-mail: top@ddtop.com   davidsong@ddtop.com
T   Liquid Contacting Material: Carbon Steel
H   Liquid Contacting Material: 1Cr18Ni9Ti
D   Measured Fluid Temperature: ≤100oC
G   Measured Fluid Temperature: ≤400oC
  □ Fluid Density: （0.3～1.6g/cm3）
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 L
Measuring Range
300 500 600 800 1000 1500 2000 2500
Non-standard
Measuring Range
F
Flange joint with steam tracing DN15,
Pn2.5 Additional Code
Z Thread joint with steam tracing ZG1/2″
Example : ZUT-2C3/iTD0.8-1.0/4F Intelligence Displacer Level Transmitter : measuring interface level,
side-side mounted, nominal pressure is 6.4MPa, intrinsic explosion-proof, material for measuring chamber is
carbon steel, measured fluid temperature≤100。C, two kinds of fluid densities are 0.8g/cm3 and 1.0g/cm3
respectively, measuring range is 800mm, flange joint with steam tracing.
Notes: Please note the measuring range, when choose L ( non-standard measuring range).
Outside Drawings and Installation Dimensions
Descriptions for the flanges in the form
Flange Code Nominal Diameter DN(mm)
Nominal Pressure
 PN (MPa)
Flange Style Standard
2.5 Plate flange
A 40
4.0、6.4 Convex flange
B 40 6.4 Concave flange
C 15 2.5 Plate flange
JB/T82.2-94
Note: The dimensions in brackets are for the products with steam tracing, H represents the ranges
Dandong Top Electronics Instrument Co., Ltd   Add: No..10 Huanghai Street, Zhenxing District, Dandong City, Liaoning Province,
P.R. China     P.C.: 118000    Tel:+86-415-6227343    Fax: +86-415-6270003
Web site: http://www.ddtop.com  E-mail: top@ddtop.com   davidsong@ddtop.com
A Top-Side Mounted                    B Top-Bottom Mounted
C Side-Side Mounted                    D Bottom-Side Mounted
Dandong Top Electronics Instrument Co., Ltd   Add: No..10 Huanghai Street, Zhenxing District, Dandong City, Liaoning Province,
P.R. China     P.C.: 118000    Tel:+86-415-6227343    Fax: +86-415-6270003
Web site: http://www.ddtop.com  E-mail: top@ddtop.com   davidsong@ddtop.com
E Top Mounted                            F side Mounted
S Top-bottom Mounted                   A Top-side Mounted with Steam Tracing
Dandong Top Electronics Instrument Co., Ltd   Add: No..10 Huanghai Street, Zhenxing District, Dandong City, Liaoning Province,